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Gordon William Lyle

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gordon William Lyle
Postcode RG7 4SA

Date of birth April 1958

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WAYMARKS LIMITED
HILTON UK HOTELS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DIMENSIONS PERSONALISED
SUPPORT LIMITED

OUTREACH 3-WAY

GORDON LYLE ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

THE SPRINGBOARD CHARITY
HILTON LEISURE BREAKS LIMITED
SPLENDID PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

COMFORT LODGE LIMITED
PUCKRUP HALL HOTEL LIMITED
PANDOX BATH LIMITED
LADBROKES INVESTMENTS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

DUNKELD LODGES (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

GREATKEY LIMITED

ADDA PROPERTIES LIMITED
ENGLISH & OVERSEAS HOTELS
INTERSECTION HOTELS LIMITED
HILTON WORLDWIDE LIMITED
SCANDIC INVESTMENTS

ADDA HOTELS

N/A* - no information available

Number
06967283
NF003381

Number
11596744

01474488
08725844

03031621
SC084212
SC038141

00804560
03307736
SC080815
00009336

SC118626

02748462
01094404
00896264
00712924
SC022163
02167249
00879456

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Other
Other

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/2

914373033

914373033
1430 Arlington Business Park

Theale

Reading

England
British

App. Date
09/07/2018
06/05/2003

App. Date
31/03/2021

22/10/2014
09/10/2013

16/10/2003
06/05/2003
06/05/2003

06/05/2003
06/05/2003
06/05/2003
06/05/2003

06/05/2003

06/05/2003
06/05/2003
06/05/2003
06/05/2003
06/05/2003
06/05/2003
06/05/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/09/2023

28/09/2023

19/04/2005
22/10/2004
22/10/2004

22/10/2004
22/10/2004
22/10/2004
22/10/2004

22/10/2004

22/10/2004
22/10/2004
22/10/2004
22/10/2004
22/10/2004
22/10/2004
22/10/2004

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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COYLUMBRIDGE HIGHLAND
LODGES (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
ST HELENS HOTELS LIMITED
METROPOLE HOTELS (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

COMFORT HOTELS LIMITED
COMFORT HOTELS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HILTON INTERNATIONAL HOTELS
(UK) LIMITED

HILTON UK HOTELS LIMITED
COMFORT LODGE (U.K.) LIMITED
SPRINGBOARD UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC015051

02227373
00465603

01350772
00320728

00695283

00081009

01653513
02502511

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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06/05/2003

06/05/2003
06/05/2003

06/05/2003
06/05/2003

06/05/2003

06/05/2003

06/05/2003
03/02/1998

914373033

22/10/2004

22/10/2004
22/10/2004

22/10/2004
22/10/2004

22/10/2004

22/10/2004

22/10/2004
31/03/2003

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



